26 RC 65702	· · Aspan	33015 V-	565114	
96774 G TI	COR TITLE I	NSURAN		MIGO
The undersigned trustee under that certai	FULL RECONV	gust 31		1986_,
in which First San Francis	co Group, Inc.,	an Oregon Corr	poration	is grantor,
and Mid Oil Company, an Oregon Corporation is ben				
	, 19 <u>86</u> in Book		19772, or as (fi	le, fee, reel etc.)
number19774, Mortgage having received from the beneficiary under Deed of Trust has been fully satisfied, de interest now held by said trustee in and		a request to reconvey, reconve		s secured by the
All that portion of Sect Willamette Meridian, in described as follows: West of the North quart 10 East of the Willamet of property described i 1945; thence South to L of Lost River to a poin the point of beginning. Dated January 30	tion 12, Township 41 the County of Klama Beginning at a point er corner of Section te Meridian; thence n Book 176, at page ost River; thence S t due South of the 	South, Range 10 ath, State of Ore t 16 feet West of h 12, Township 41 West 120 feet to 513, Deed Record outheasterly foll point of beginnin ICOR TITLE INSURAN OF CALIFORNIA	East of the gon, more parti- a point 1317:3 South, Range the Northeast is, recorded May lowing the North ng; thence North CE COMPANY <u>UCCUM</u>	corner 29, bank to President
State of Oregon, County of <u>Mu</u> The foregoing instrument was acknow by <u>Mitchell L. Steev</u> Insurance Company of California, on beh	ves, Asst	day of <u>January</u> Vice-Preside	ent	, 19 <u></u> , , of Ticor Title
Insurance Company of California, on bon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9-7-91			
FULL RECONVES	ANCE	This Space	Reserved for Recorder'	s Use
First San Francis Mil Oil	GRANTOR	STATE OF OREGO County of Klama	N, ss. th	
Ticor File No. <u>565114</u>		8:39		and duly recorde
After recording return to: TICON TITLE Uns. CO		Evelyn Biehn	County. Clerk	:
POrtland Oregon	97204-2373	Fee, \$8.00	مربوع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع	
ATTN! JUSAN MCZ	augnlin			
	7/07			

TICOR Form No. 139 Full Reconveyance 7/87

*89 FEB